
 

18

BL L1

D

4

6

8

10

XXQ31

36

40

46

53

11

13.2

15.6

18.8

20

23

26.5

4.5

5.3

6

6.8

D1

Part Number 

A(White)
B(Black)

Color
Code

 

D
L

114

6

8

10

XXQ01
13.2

15.6

18.8

32.5

34.5

38.5

42.5

◙

D1

XXQ01
PBT

XXQ31
PBT

Union Straight
XXQ01

XXQ01
4

6

32.511

34.513.2

D

XXQ01 D4  A

D1 L

◙

L

DD D
1

D

Ø4.2

L1

D

L
B

D

D1

D
1

D
1

Code Type

Equal Dia.

Equal Diameter

Release Ring

Material

Main Body

The first perspective

Code

Part Number 

A(White)
B(Black)

Please order
as shown

Delivery

10
R

A

B

(White)

(Black)

Code

Part Number 

Economy One-Touch Couplings

Union Straight/Union Tees

Union Tees

Union Tees
XXQ31

Union Straight ◙ Union Tees

Union Straight

Union Straight/Union Tees 

XXT11 PBTPBT

D

B

L

Ø4.2

D1D1

D1

D

D

Code Type
Material

Release RingMain Body

The first perspective

Please order
as shown

Delivery

10
R

Part Number 

◙

Union Straight

◙

XXT11
4

6

10.4

12.8

D

XXT11 D4  A

D1
Code

Color

Color

D
L

10.44

6
XXT11

12.8

34

37

BD1

Code

Part Number 

A(White)
B(Black)8

10

15.2

18.5

42.5

48

18

20

24.5

27.5

Color

Color

Union Y

Union Y

Union Y

Equal Dia.

A

B

(White)

(Black)

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~29 30~
Additional
quotation
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